City of Albuquerque
Planning Department
Development & Building Services Division
DRAINAGE AND TRANSPORTATION INFORMATION SHEET (REV 6 / 2 0 1 8 )
Project Title:   Building Permit #:  Hydrology File #:
DRB#:    EPC#:   Work Order#:
Legal Description:
City Address:

AutoCAD SHX Text
03
AutoCAD SHX Text
97
AutoCAD SHX Text
98
AutoCAD SHX Text
99
AutoCAD SHX Text
F.F.= 98.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC97.95
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC97.80 FL97.3097.30
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC98.00 98.00 FL97.5097.50
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC97.55
AutoCAD SHX Text
MATCH EXIST
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC97.0597.05
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC98.15 FL97.6597.65
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC98.00 FL97.50
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC99.00 FL98.5098.50
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC99.4099.40
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC98.9598.95
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC99.4599.45
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC99.85 FL99.3599.35
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC99.65 99.65 FL99.1599.15
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC99.55 99.55 FL99.0599.05
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC99.75 99.75 FL99.2599.25
AutoCAD SHX Text
F.F.= 99.85
AutoCAD SHX Text
INV OUT 97.30
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC00.05 00.05 FL99.5599.55
AutoCAD SHX Text
FG00.1000.10
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC00.88 00.88 FL88.3888.38
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC00.88 FL88.3888.38
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.05 01.05 @ DOOR
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC00.85 FL00.35
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC00.35 00.35 FL00.3500.35
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
8"~ PVC
AutoCAD SHX Text
8"~ PVC
AutoCAD SHX Text
TG00.50 INV98.30
AutoCAD SHX Text
TG00.55 00.55 INV99.1099.10
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.52 01.52 FL01.0201.02
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.10 01.10 FL00.60
AutoCAD SHX Text
TA01.0001.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.45 01.45 FL00.9500.95
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC00.60 00.60 FL00.1000.10
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.50 01.50 FL01.0001.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.65 FL01.1501.15
AutoCAD SHX Text
01
AutoCAD SHX Text
00
AutoCAD SHX Text
TA02.08 02.08 HI PT
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.7501.75
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.9201.92
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.92 01.92 @ DOOR
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.64 01.64 FL01.1401.14
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC02.75 FL02.25
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC02.50 02.50 FL02.0002.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
02
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC02.10 02.10 TYP.
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC02.10 02.10 FL01.6001.60
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC02.50 02.50 FL02.0002.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC02.95 02.95 FL02.4502.45
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC02.75 02.75 FL02.2502.25
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC02.59
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC03.42

AutoCAD SHX Text
FG04.20
AutoCAD SHX Text
FG04.12
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC03.28
AutoCAD SHX Text
7
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC02.9002.90
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC03.0503.05
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC03.2003.20
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC04.15 04.15 FL03.6503.65
AutoCAD SHX Text
TA03.50 03.50 HI PT
AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.9501.95
AutoCAD SHX Text
FG95.0095.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
17
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC00.9800.98
AutoCAD SHX Text
15
AutoCAD SHX Text
16
AutoCAD SHX Text
00
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.70 01.70 FL01.2001.20
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.92 01.92 @ DOOR
AutoCAD SHX Text
NEW F.F.=5401.94 F.V.
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.14 01.14 FL01.1401.14
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.6401.64
AutoCAD SHX Text
TC01.6401.64